CH TOP TOURNAMENT FINALS UNDER 14

GIRONE 1

BAVENO STRESA SSD A R

PRO EUREKA

1924 SUNO F.C.D.

LUCENTO

BAVENO STRESA SSD

1924 SUNO F.C.D.

GIRONE 2

LASCARIS 1954 ASD

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

PINEROLO

VOLPIANO PIANESE

LASCARIS 1954 ASD

PINEROLO

GIRONE 3

VANCHIGLIA 1915

GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006

ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA

SISPORT S.P.A.

VANCHIGLIA 1915

ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA

GIRONE 4

CHISOLA CALCIO

MOREVILLA

ASTI

1924 SUNO F.C.D.

LUCENTO

PRO EUREKA

BAVENO STRESA SSD

PRO EUREKA

LUCENTO

PINEROLO

VOLPIANO PIANESE

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

LASCARIS 1954 ASD

ACCADEMIA BORGOMANERO1961

VOLPIANO PIANESE

ASSOCIAZIONE CALCIO BRA

SISPORT S.P.A.

GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006

VANCHIGLIA 1915

GIOVANILE CENTALLO 2006

SISPORT S.P.A.

ASTI

A.C.CUNEO 1905 OLMO

MOREVILLA

SINTETICO "GALLI"

SINTETICO - G. SATTIN "A"

COMUNALE

SINTETICO "RICONDA"

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

"SOFFIETTI" ERBA NATURALE

SINTETICO "SANTA CRISTINETTA"

BARBIERI

PAOLO RAVA

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

SINTETICO "GASPARE TALLIA"

SINTETICO "COMUNALE"

SINTETICO Cll "BRAVI 1"

SINTETICO "ALESSIO PARLATO"

DA DEFINIRE

DA DEFINIRE

SINTETICO "DINO MAROLA"

SINTETICO "FORNACE"

SINTETICO "BOSIA 2"

DATA
25/05/25
24/05/25
28/05/25
28/05/25

8/06/25

8/06/25

DATA
25/05/25
25/05/25
28/05/25
28/05/25

8/06/25

8/06/25

DATA
24/05/25
25/05/25
28/05/25
28/05/25

8/06/25

8/06/25

DATA
25/05/25
25/05/25

28/05/25

ORA

16:

17:

18:

18:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

00

00

30

30

00

00

ORA

18:

16:

18:

18:

16:

16:

15

00

30

30

00

00

ORA

16:

16:

18:

00

00

30

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3a

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3a

1A

1A

2A

2A

3a

3A

1A

1A

2A

BAVENO

SETTIMO TORINESE

SUNO

TORINO

X

X

PIANEZZA

BORGOMANERO

PINEROLO

CHIVASSO

X

X

TORINO

CENTALLO

BRA

TORINO

X

X

VINOVO

MORETTA

ASTI

VIA SEGU'

VIA TORINO, 85
VIALE VOLI, 6
CORSO LOMBARDIA 107
X

X

VIA CLAVIERE 16

VIA PADRE SEVERINO CERUTTI,
VIALE PIAZZA D'ARMI, 6

VIA GERBIDO, 2

X

X

VIA E.RAGAZZONI, 2

VIA DELLE SCUOLE

VIALE MADONNA DEI FIORI
STRADA DELLE CACCE 38/22
X

X

VIA DEL CASTELLO, 3
VIA FORNACE, 1/BIS

VIA UGO FOSCOLO, 19

44



A.C.CUNEO 1905 OLMO CHISOLA CALCIO FRATELLI PASCHIERO 28/05/25 18:30 2A CUNEO CORSO MONVISO, 21
CHISOLA CALCIO MOREVILLA DA DEFINIRE 8/06/25 16:00 3A X X

ASTI A.C.CUNEO 1905 oLMO DA DEFINIRE 8/06/25 16:00 3A X X



